5.2 ± 0.2
(.205 ± .008)
LCR METER
1.1 ± 0.1
(.043 ± .004)
5.2 ± 0.2
(.205 ± .008)
3.9

(MHz)
SRF
Min.
(MHz)
RDC
.(mW)
I rms
Max.
(A)
I sat
Typ.
(A)
**K-
FactorL (µH) Tol.
(%)
SRU5011-1R5Y 1.5 ±30 8 7.96 195.0 32 1.80 1.50 904
SRU5011-2R5Y 2.5 ±30 8 7.96 125.0 52 1.30 1.10 765
SRU5011-3R3Y 3.3 ±30 8 7.96 110.0 66 1.15 0.94 585
SRU5011-4R7Y 4.7 ±30 8 7.96 85.0 95 1.00 0.82 524
SRU5011-6R8Y 6.8 ±30 8 7.96 70.0 130 0.82 0.68 398
SRU5011-100Y 10.0 ±30 12 7.96 50.0 170 0.70 0.58 368
SRU5011-150Y 15.0 ±30 12 2.52 42.0 250 0.60 0.48 284
SRU5011-220Y 22.0 ±30 14 2.52 38.0 380 0.50 0.40 231
SRU5011-330Y 33.0 ±30 14 2.52 30.0 550 0.38 0.30 188
SRU5011-470Y 47.0 ±30 16 2.52 25.0 800 0.32 0.26 163
SRU5011-680Y 68.0 ±30 14 2.52 20.0 1240 0.26 0.22 136
SRU5011-101Y 100.0 ±30 30 0.796 15.0 1600 0.20 0.18 112
5.2 ± 0.2
(.205 ± .008)
LCR METER
1.1 ± 0.1